
10’’ Lightweight Brushhead

Hose fed through pole

New “Anti-Pinch” clamps

More sections for smaller 
collapsed length

Premium Grade Carbon-Fibre

TMRAPTOR
CARBON-FIBRE 
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The NEW RAPTOR is the latest generation of carbon-fibre 
water fed poles from Brodex. The pole is substantially 
upgraded ultra-lightweight in full carbon, with new robust 

anti-pinch lateral clamps.
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RAPTOR Water Fed Pole - Carbon-Fibre

The RAPTOR is the lightest but strongest pole we have 
ever manufactured. We have also made extra efforts to 
improve your efficiency when using our poles, with our 
brand new anti-pinch clamps.

Compared to our old lever style clamps, our new ones 
are quicker and easier to operate, whilst also maintain-
ing their durability. These clamps eliminate the worry of 
pinching, compared to other poles on the market.

SPECIFICATIONS
Reach

Sections

Weight

Collapsed 
Length

25ft

5

1.27kg

4.99ft

28ft

5

1.42kg

5.59ft

33ft

6

1.75kg

5.74ft

38ft

7

2.15kg

5.89ft

48ft

8

2.98kg

7.24ft

58ft

10

3.70kg

6.9ft

63ft

10

4.26kg

7.97ft

73ft

11

5.51kg

8.9ft

1 YEAR 
GUARANTEE


