

DATASHEET

WATER-FED POLES





RAPTOR Water Fed Pole - Carbon-Fibre

The **RAPTOR** is the lightest but strongest pole we have ever manufactured. We have also made extra efforts to improve your efficiency when using our poles, with our brand new anti-pinch clamps.

Compared to our old lever style clamps, our new ones are quicker and easier to operate, whilst also maintaining their durability. These clamps eliminate the worry of pinching, compared to other poles on the market.





SPECIFICATIONS

Reach	25ft	28ft	33f 1	38ft	48ft	58ft	63ft	73ft
Sections	5	5	6	7	8	10	10	11
Weight	1.27kg	1.42kg	1.75kg	2.15kg	2.98kg	3.70kg	4.26kg	5.51kg
Collapsed Length	4.99ft	5.59ft	5.74ft	5.89ft	7.24ft	6.9ft	7.97ft	8.9ft